
Lawrence Univ. (2-2, 0-1 NCHA) -vs- St. Norbert College (2-3, 1-0 NCHA)
11/11/2021 at De Pere, Wis.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/11/2021
Start: 7:05 pm
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 437
Location: De Pere, Wis.
Officials: Referee: Stephen Trate; Linesman: Patrick Courtney;
Linesman: David Sell; Goal judge: Ian Schacte

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Lawrence Univ. 0 2 0 2
St. Norbert College 1 4 1 6

LU: Matt Meininger (1); Ivan Galaguzov (1)
SNC: Jordan Strand (2); Brock Baker (2); Tim Nicksic (1); Liam
Fraser (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type LU SNC
1st 10:31 SNC Jordan Strand Liam Fraser, Tim Nicksic PP 0 1
2nd 01:17 SNC Liam Fraser Michael Spethmann EV 0 2
2nd 04:27 LU Matt Meininger Zack Olen, Cory Checco PP 1 2
2nd 07:53 LU Ivan Galaguzov Zack Olen EV 2 2
2nd 14:32 SNC Jordan Strand Peter Bates, Brendan Mark EV 2 3
2nd 17:36 SNC Brock Baker Peyton Frantti, Adam Stacho PP 2 4
2nd 19:24 SNC Brock Baker Peter Bates, Brendan Aird PP 2 5
3rd 12:07 SNC Tim Nicksic Adam Stacho, Brendan Mark EV 2 6

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SNC Peyton Frantti 02:00 BOARDING 04:22 PP
1st LU Ivan Galaguzov 02:00 CTH ROUGHING 09:38 PP
1st LU Davis Kirkendall 02:00 INTERFERENCE 18:10 PP
2nd SNC Jack Kelly 02:00 BOARDING 03:12 PP
2nd LU Oliver DeCroock 02:00 HOLDING 10:03 PP
2nd SNC Evan Cholak 02:00 ELBOWING 14:51 PP
2nd LU Ivan Galaguzov 02:00 TRIPPING 16:13 PP
2nd LU Jordan Cooper 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 17:54 PP
2nd SNC Jack Thomas 05:00 CONTACT TO THE HEAD 20:00 PP
2nd SNC Jack Thomas 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT 20:00
3rd LU Tim DeBord 02:00 HOLDING 06:16 PP
3rd LU Hugh Anderson 02:00 ROUGHING 15:01
3rd SNC Max Brainin 02:00 HITTING AFTER WHISTLE 15:01
3rd LU Kyle Gierman 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 16:57 PP



Individual
Lawrence Univ. 2

St. Norbert College 6

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Alex Mosquera 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 2 Matt Meininger 1 0 0 0 - - 0

3 Davis Kirkendall 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
RW 4 Will Robertson 0 0 0 0 - - 0

6 Curtis Weyerhaeuser 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Hugh Anderson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Cory Checco 0 1 0 0 - - 0

D 14 Will Crull 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Kyle Gierman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Zack Olen 0 2 0 0 - - 0
21 Charles Stewart 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Brandon Halvorsen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Vincent Dekumbis 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Tim DeBord 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
26 Matt Ernst 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Oliver DeCroock 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

C 28 Tyler Jensen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
LW 29 Jordan Cooper 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

30 Kyle McNair 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Ivan Galaguzov 1 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
42 Zach Lodes 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 23 0 - - 0

Totals 2 3 23 0 0-0 8-16 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Jordan Strand 2 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 3 Tim Nicksic 1 1 0 0 - - 0
4 Jordon Halverson 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 6 Chase Mickelson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Jack Kelly 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Peter Bates 0 2 0 0 - - 0
11 Jack Thomas 0 0 0 0 - 2-15 0
12 Liam Fraser 1 1 0 0 - - 0
14 Michael Spethmann 0 1 0 0 - - 0
15 Peyton Frantti 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

C 17 Carter Hottmann 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Max Brainin 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 20 Brendan Aird 0 1 0 0 - - 0
21 Michael McChesney 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Ian Famulak 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Brock Baker 2 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Evan Cholak 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
26 Brendan Mark 0 2 0 0 - - 0

LW 28 Adam Stacho 0 2 0 0 - - 0
G 29 Johnny Roberts 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM TEAM 0 0 41 0 - - 0
Totals 6 11 41 0 0-0 6-23 0

Lawrence Univ. Goalkeeping St. Norbert College Goalkeeping



Lawrence Univ. Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Alex Mosquera L 52:07 6 0 29
30 Kyle McNair 7:53 0 0 6

Totals 6 0 35

St. Norbert College Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Johnny Roberts W 60:00 2 0 21

Totals 2 0 21

Lawrence Univ. Faceoffs St. Norbert College Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


